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Republican

State Senator

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Ward 4

Ward 8, Precincts 3, 4

Ward 9.

Ward 10, Precincts 1, 2,

3,4,5.6,7,8
Ward 11. Precincts 1.2.

3,4, 5

Wards 12, 14

Ward 18,

Precincts 2. 3

TOTALS
7.344

7,344

7.345

7,345

Suffolk, Essex

and Middlesex

District

BOSTON
Ward 2

CHELSEA
EVERETT
REVERE
Saugus

Precincts 1. 2. 3.

4,6.7.8. 10

TOTALS

283 283
372 372

1.099 1.099

975 975

746
3.475

746

3,475

Suffolk and

Middlesex

District

BOSTON
Ward 1

Ward 3, Precincts 1. 2.

3.4.5
Ward 5. Precinct 5.

CAMBRIDGE
Wards 1, 2. 3.

4.5.6.7
Winthrop

TOTALS

881

1.655 1.655

763 763

3,299 3,299

First Suffolk

and Norfolk

District

BOSTON
Ward 10. Precinct 9,

Ward 11. Precincts 6. 7.

8.9. 10.

Wards 19&20
Dedham
Walpole

Westwood
TOTALS

2
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Republican

State Senator

Worcester,

Franklin, Hampden
and Hampshire

District— Continued

Gill

Hampden
Hardwick

Holland

Hubbardston ..

Monson

New Braintree.

New Salem

No Brookfield.

Northfield

Oakham

Orange
Palmer

Paxton

Petersham

Phdiipston ,

Royalston

Rutland

Spencer

Sturbridge

Templeton

Wales

Ware
Warren

Warwick

Wendell

W. Brookfield..

Winchendon ...

TOTALS 18

107

197

83
55

75
264

40
50

143

252
67

348
322
283
94
40

45
271

305
226
181

33

207
73

34

22

147

161

6.316

107

197

83

55

75

264

40
51

143

253
67

348
322
283
95
40

45
271

308
226
181

33
213
73

34

22

147

161

6,334

First Worcester

and Middlesex

District

Grafton

Hopedale

Hopkinton

Leicester

Millbury

Northborough

Southborough

Upton
Westborough

WORCESTER
Wards 5, 6. 7.8.

TOTALS

1 435
— 148
— 743

4 321
— 293

— 596
10 452
— 182
— 1.095

1 1.538

16 5,803

Second Worcester

and Middlesex

District

436
148

743
325
293

596
462
182

1,095

1,539

5,819

Ashburnham 149 — 26 175

Ashby 102 — 24 126

Bolton 128 — 53 181

FITCHBURG 690 — 134 824
GARDNER 489 — 128 617

Holden 978 — 411 1,389

Lancaster 234 — 50 284
LEOMINSTER 751 — 149 900
Lunenburg 346 — 86 432
Princeton 165 — 25 190

Sterling 251 1 55 307

Townsend 175 — 46 221

Westminster 212 — 48 260
TOTALS 4,670 1 1,235 5,906

Worcester

and Norfolk

District
o c
0°

to
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Republican

State Representative

First

Barnstable

District

o|

CX
TO

I

Brewster
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Republican

State Representative

Fourth
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Republican

State Representative

Ninth

Bristol

District
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Republican

State Representative

Second
Essex

District
*E

CO o
act

Georgetown .

Groveland....

HAVERHILL
Ward 3...

Mernmac

Newbury
Rowley

W, Newbury.

TOTALS

135
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Republican

State Representative

Seventh

Essex

District §C/5

"3"o

SALEM
TOTALS
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Republican

State Representative

Sixteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
Wards 1,2, 3,4,

Ward 5, Precincts 1, 3,

6,7
TOTALS

58

58

742

742

Seventeenth

Essex

District

Andover

LAWRENCE
Ward 5, Precincts 2, 4,

5, 8, Ward 6,

Precinct 6

TOTALS

First

Franklin

District

9 c

cO

Ashfield 108
Buckland 142

Charlemont 82
Chesterfield 58
Colrain 86

Conway 67
Cummlngton 49
Deerfield 201

Goshen 29
Hawley 20

Heath 24
Huntington 57

Mlddlefield 20
Monroe 8
Montague 805

Plalnfield 20
Rowe 41
Shelburne 161

Sunderland 75
Whately 80

Williamsburg 112
Worthington 43
TOTALS 2,288

800
800

2.409 2,409

233 233
2,642 2.642

10
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Republican
State Representative
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Republican

State Representative

Thirteenth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
Ward 7, Precincts D. E.

F, I. K,

Ward 8.

Precincts H.I 529 82
Wilbraham 597 442
TOTALS 1,126 524

First

Hampshire

District

Second
Hampshire

District

Third

Hampshire

District

99 710
29 1.068

128 1,778

Hatfield

NORTHAMPTON.
Southampton
Westhampton
TOTALS

6
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Republican

State Representative
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Republican

State Representative

Thirteenth
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Republican
State Representative

Twenty-second

IVIiddiesex

District

Lynnfield 1.218

Wakefield 1.073

TOTALS 2,291

-
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Republican
State Representative
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Republican

State Representative

Second

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Ward 1,

Ward 3. Precincts 1.

Ward 4, Precinct 7

Ward 5

TOTALS
2.129

2,129

Third

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Ward2

Weymouth
Precincts 5, 6. 9. 12,

13, 16, 17

TOTALS
56
57

1.112

1,978

Fourth

Norfolk

District

'Sticker Candidate

Fifth

Norfolk

District

2.140

2,140

1.168

2,035

Weymouth
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Republican

State Representative

Twelfth

Norfolk

District

Norwood
Westwood

Precinct 3.

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Norfolk

District

Fourteenth

Norfolk

District

Fifteenth

Norfolk

District

— 5— 9

489 494
1,780 1,789

5E

Dover


